
ME AND MY GIRL 
MARCH 23-25 at 7:30 pm 
(3/25 Sat Matinee @ 1:30pm) 

 

PARENT VOLUNTEERS  
 

 COOKIE TABLE FLOWERS CANDY BASKET RAFFLE TICKET SALES 
 M. Karpinski, G. Just & S. Rodack Sandie Lyle & Jody Mawhinney Cathy Mann Ed & Jodi Tonarelli Lorraine Just 

 

Thursday, March 23 
 

1. Sharon Turner 
 
2. Gus Just 
 
3. Valerie Jazbinsek 
 
 

 

1. Jodi Bruner 
 
2. Patty Parkhill 
 
3. Chrissy Hoover 
 
 

 

1. Terri Hackimer 
 
2. Mary Richardson 

 

1. Ed Tonarelli 
 
2. Keith McCreary 

 

1. Lorraine Just 
 
2. Cindy Fusco 

 

Friday, March 24 
 

1. Gus Just 

 
2. Mary Segal 

 
3. Sue Rodack 
 
 

 

1. Sharon Turner 

 
2. Jodi Bruner 

 
3. Linda McCann 
 
 

 

1. Terri Hackimer 

 
2. Mary Richardson 

 

1. Ed Tonarelli 

 
2. Keith McCreary 

 

1. Lorraine Just 

 
2. Venus Page 

 

Saturday, March 25 
MATINEE 1:30 PM 
 
 
 
 

 

1. Kristen Gettens 
 
2. Becky Kerekes 
 
 

 

1. Sharon Turner 
 
2. Heather Margo 
 

 

1. Tina & Dan Vojtko 
 

1. Mike Medfisch 
 

 

1. Lorraine Just 
 
2. Maureen Pearson 

 
 

 

Saturday, March 25 
7:30 pm  

 

1. Sharon Turner 

 
2. Gus Just 

 
3. Angela Arlia 
 

 

1. Chrissy Hoover 

 
2. Stephanie Traczek 

 
3. Ellen Huffmyer 
 
 

 

1. Kristen Kelly 

 
2. Venus Page 

 

1. Ed Tonarelli 

 
2. Jodi Tonarelli 

 

1. Lorraine Just 

 
2. Cindy Fusco 

 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:30 
 TO TRAY COOKIES 

PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:30 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:40 PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:30 PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:20 

  



 

 

ME AND MY GIRL 
MARCH 30, 31 & APRIL 1 at 7:30 pm 

 

PARENT VOLUNTEERS  

 
 

 COOKIE TABLE FLOWERS CANDY BASKET RAFFLE TICKET SALES 
 M. Karpinski, G. Just & S. Rodack Sandie Lyle & Jody Mawhinney Cathy Mann Ed & Jodi Tonarelli Lorraine Just 

 

Thursday, March 30 
 

1. Sharon Turner 
 
2. Mary Segal 
 
3. Sue Rodack 
 
4. Gus Just 
 

 

1. Jodi Bruner 
 
2. Chrissy Hoover 
 
3. Kristen Gettens 
 
 

 

1. Valerie Jazbinsek 
 
2. Kristen Kelly 

 

1. Ed Tonarelli 
 
2. Keith McCreary 

 

1. Lorraine Just 
 
2. Cindy Fusco 

 

Friday, March 31 
 

1. Patty Parkhill 

 
2. Katie Knox 

 
3. Tina Vojtko 
 
4. Gus Just 
 

 

1. Sharon Turner 

 
2. Jodi Bruner 

 
3. Heather Margo 
 
 

 

1. Terri Hackimer 

 
2. Mary Richardson 

 

1. Ed Tonarelli 

 
2. Keith McCreary 

 

1. Lorraine Just 

 
2. Venus Page 

 

Saturday, April 1 
 

 

1. Sharon Turner 

 
2. Gus Just 

 
3. Venus Page 
 
 

 

1. Patty Parkhill 

 
2. Chrissy Hoover 

 
3. Ellen Huffmyer 
 
 

 

1. Eric Richardson 

 
2. Mary Richardson 

 

1. Ed Tonarelli 

 
2. Jodi Tonarelli 

 

1. Lorraine Just 

 
2. Cindy Fusco 

 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:30 
 TO TRAY COOKIES 

PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:30 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:40 PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:30 PLEASE ARRIVE AT 6:20 

 


